
City of Santa Rosa 
Project Bid Summary 

PAVEMENT PREVENTIVE 
Project Name: 

MAINTENANCE 2020 
Contract No.: C02252 

Project No.: C02252 Client: CITY OF SANT A ROSA 

Bid Opening: 01/30/2020 2:00 PM Owner: City of Santa Rosa 

Rank Vendor Number Business Name Total Bid Amount 

Engineers Estimate $751,182.59 

1 TBD 
SIERRA NEVADA 

$736,007.00 
CONSTRUCTION, INC 

2 TBD PAVEMENT COATINGS CO. $736,401.34 

3 V007140 VSS INTERNATIONAL, INC $786,175.00 

4 TBD DRYCO CONSTRUCTION, INC $844,431.23 

5 TBD 
INTERMOUNTAIN SLURRY 

$979,979.00 
SEAL, INC 

Percent Over Low Bid 

0.00% 

0.05% 

6.82% 

14.73% 

33.15% 

Percent Over/Under Estimate 

2.02% UNDER ESTIMATE 

1.97% UNDER ESTIMATE 

4.66% OVER ESTIMATE 

12.41% OVER ESTIMATE 

30.46% OVER ESTIMATE 
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