

City of Santa Rosa Project Bid Summary

Project Name: PAVEMENT PREVENTIVE
MAINTENANCE 2020

Client: CITY OF SANTA ROSA

Bid Opening: 01/30/2020 2:00 PM

Contract No.: C02252

Project No.: C02252

Owner: City of Santa Rosa

Rank	Vendor Number	Business Name	Total Bid Amount	Percent Over Low Bid	Percent Over/Under Estimate
		Engineers Estimate	\$751,182.59		
1	TBD	SIERRA NEVADA CONSTRUCTION, INC	\$736,007.00	0.00%	2.02% UNDER ESTIMATE
2	TBD	PAVEMENT COATINGS CO.	\$736,401.34	0.05%	1.97% UNDER ESTIMATE
3	V007140	VSS INTERNATIONAL, INC	\$786,175.00	6.82%	4.66% OVER ESTIMATE
4	TBD	DRYCO CONSTRUCTION, INC	\$844,431.23	14.73%	12.41% OVER ESTIMATE
5	TBD	INTERMOUNTAIN SLURRY SEAL, INC	\$979,979.00	33.15%	30.46% OVER ESTIMATE